EAH HOUSING

Arbor Lofts

661 West Lancaster Boulevard, Lancaster, CA 93534

~

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

/ Unit Type Area
Medium Income
(AMD

Four-Bedroom
30% AMI

Four-Bedroom
40% AMI

Four-Bedroom
50% AMI

Four-Bedroom
60% AMI

Minimum

Annual
Income

$32,400

$45,600

$58,770

$71,940

Maximum
Income
Limit
$45,450
$49,080

$52,710
$56,340
$60,600
$63,630
$60,600
$65,440
$70,280
$75,150
$80,000
$84,840
$75,750
$81,800
$87,850
$93,900
$100,000
$106,050
$127,260
$137,424
$147,588
$157,752
$168,000
$178,164

Occupancy
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Rent*

$1,080

$1,520

$1,959

$2,398

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Security

Deposit

$1,080

$1,520

$1,959

$2,398

ooooooooooo

CA Lic. #OO853495J

Arbor Lofts / 09.12.2025

page 1



