

## **Arbor Lofts**

661 West Lancaster Boulevard, Lancaster, CA 93534

## **MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS**

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent*	Security Deposit
Four-Bedroom 30% AMI	\$32,400	\$45,450	4	\$1,080	\$1,080
		\$49,080	5		
		\$52,710	6		
		\$56,340	7		
		\$60,600	8		
		\$63,630	9		
Four-Bedroom 40% AMI	\$45,600	\$60,600	4	\$1,520	\$1,520
		\$65,440	5		
		\$70,280	6		
		\$75,150	7		
		\$80,000	8		
		\$84,840	9		
Four-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$58,770	\$75,750	4	\$1,959	\$1,959
		\$81,800	5		
		\$87,850	6		
		\$93,900	7		
		\$100,000	8		
		\$106,050	9		
Four-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$71,940	\$127,260	4	\$2,398	\$2,398
		\$137,424	5		
		\$147,588	6		
		\$157,752	7		
		\$168,000	8		
		\$178,164	9		

<sup>\*</sup> Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495

Arbor Lofts / 09.12.2025 page 1